
R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  71
Desi 60.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kessler 02.477 20024 100 0

R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  78
Capri 68.13 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Brady 02.141 12029 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  73
Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nardi 00.002 16032 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  71
Lilu 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0O'Brien 00.005 20037 0 0
Larkin 69.60 0 0 0 5NQ 3 1Specht 02.146 20036 0 0
Winter 51.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Trummer 02.894 20039 0 0
Rio 63.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Herring 02.363 20041 0 0

R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  76
Mason 71.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0White 02.232 08026 100 0
Phoenix 62.15 0 5 1 30NQ 1 0Nason 02.571 08006 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  73
Alex 58.17 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Preston 02.753 12188 95 0
Solo 83.17 10 4 1 45NQ 1 0Herring 01.924 12027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  70
Cooper 63.45 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Schaefer 02.556 16193 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Maggie 93.12 26 0 0 52NQ 0 0Brower 01.7612 20012 0 0
Bella 49.82 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Murphy 03.2911 20014 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 59.73 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Garfinkel 02.7510 20194 0 0
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0014 20011 0 0
Gidget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0St. Pierre 00.0013 20045 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  69
Zurich 49.10 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Mogerley 03.3418 24043 90 0
Taloola 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krukar 00.0017 24044 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0019 24203 0 0

R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Dream 58.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.0629 12189 100 0
Marigold 98.63 27 0 0 81NQ 0 0Angle 01.8030 12187 0 0
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Fiona 78.74 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Hunter 02.2628 12190 79 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69

Pinto Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0052 16008 0 0
Rocky 71.74 2 1 1 16NQ 2 0Jamison 02.5453 16191 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  65
Matilda 72.21 7 4 2 51NQ 1 0Miele 02.5893 20009 0 0
Demi 53.88 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Vega 03.4596 20141 0 0
Ici Blue 41.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hartman 04.4995 20142 0 0
Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0094 20195 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  186 SCT:  69
Cinder 60.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.10116 24199 100 0
Nike 43.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rainer 04.32117 24198 0 0
Seeker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Basile 10.00115 24200 0 0
Muse 83.29 14 2 0 52NQ 0 0Torok 02.23114 24201 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00113 24202 0 0

R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Delilah 55.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brady 03.238 08078 100 20
Kammie 55.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 03.1910 08076 100 20
Taylor 57.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Penha 03.094 08082 100 18
Maybelle 58.47 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Poe 03.049 08077 100 17
Merci 89.58 13 3 1 59NQ 0 0Hedderick 01.997 08079 0 0
Barley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zetcher 10.006 08080 0 0
Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.005 08081 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Jenna 43.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.1319 12094 100 27
Kit Carson 43.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 04.0516 12098 100 27
Brody 44.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hornak 04.0127 12084 100 26
Zoe 50.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.5526 12086 100 20
Douglas 55.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Drastal 03.2124 12088 100 15
Patches 58.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.0223 12090 100 12
Victoria 59.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.0214 12101 100 11
Bogie 60.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ranieri 02.9615 12099 100 10
Luigi 70.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 02.5125 12087 100 0
Isis 72.32 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Turzio 02.4622 12091 97 0
Zephyr 47.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Renner 03.7221 12092 0 0
JJ 51.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 03.4620 12093 0 0
Raven 99.26 28 2 2 104NQ 2 0Gross 01.7918 12095 0 0
Knight 48.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Potts 03.6717 12096 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Whimzy 37.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oswald 04.8343 16116 100 31
Guy 40.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.4849 16107 100 28
CeCe 41.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.4151 16105 100 27
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Clash 45.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.9647 16109 100 23
Corn 51.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.5539 16121 100 17
Rafe 56.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mancino 03.2541 16119 100 12
Lizzy 58.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.1040 16120 100 10
Izzie 65.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Golden 02.7942 16118 100 3
Jordan 72.15 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Penha 02.5248 16108 0 0
Joule 54.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sturtz 03.3544 16115 0 0
Bridget 60.44 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Hedderick 03.0138 16122 0 0
Eva 41.84 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Polito 04.3537 16123 0 0
Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0036 16124 0 0
Gulliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Herrick 00.0050 16106 0 0
Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jeffs 00.0046 16113 0 0
Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderburgh 00.0045 16114 0 0
Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Herrick 00.0035 16125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  65
Drew 39.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.6770 20154 100 25
Dyne 43.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sturtz 04.2865 20161 100 21
Charlee 44.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.1679 20145 100 20
Gem 46.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Banask 03.9985 20137 100 18
Rayne 47.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Littman 03.8886 20135 100 17
Clay 51.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.6087 20132 100 13
Nemesis 51.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.5871 20153 100 13
Perri 54.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 03.4466 20160 100 10
Pizzazz 54.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.4080 20144 100 10
Busy 41.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sturtz 04.4591 20126 0 0
Radar 50.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Boomhower 03.6690 20127 0 0
Kenzie 40.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 04.5589 20129 0 0
Audrey 42.34 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 04.3984 20138 0 0
Flyer 41.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Henry 04.4983 20139 0 0
Dreamer 55.68 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Sconza 03.3482 20140 0 0
Kindle 49.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.7981 20143 0 0
Kate 50.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Doyle 03.6778 20146 0 0
Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Calabrese 10.0077 20147 0 0
Scoot 68.90 3 2 2 29NQ 1 0Sherman 02.7076 20148 0 0
Solo 6 38.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Katzwinkel 04.8473 20151 0 0
Grey 59.11 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Cramer 03.1572 20152 0 0
Gypsy Rose 54.85 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gonchar 03.3969 20155 0 0
Secret 55.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Nally 03.3892 20156 0 0
Mia 53.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mygas 03.5068 20158 0 0
Spree 48.39 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rainer 03.8467 20159 0 0
Blitz 42.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 04.3664 20163 0 0
Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.0063 20165 0 0
Fiona 37.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 05.0362 20167 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0088 20130 0 0
Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiClementi 00.0075 20149 0 0
Corazon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Brien 00.0074 20150 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  186 SCT:  69
Ivy 40.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.60101 24182 100 28
Ringo 40.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.57107 24174 100 28
Ganesha 42.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.38100 24183 100 26
Shambhu 45.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.06112 24168 100 23
Zorro 46.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Valentine 04.03111 24169 100 22
Brooklyn 51.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Valentine 03.6399 24184 100 17
Sakura 53.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krukar 03.46104 24179 100 15
Vilya 55.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.38110 24170 100 13
Serenity 59.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Brechter 03.12109 24172 0 0
Lacey 53.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gonchar 03.49108 24173 0 0
Bling 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ewart 00.00106 24177 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.00105 24178 0 0
Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00103 24180 0 0
Kayce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fabian 00.00102 24181 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  186 SCT:  65
Quid 39.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 04.68118 26185 100 25

R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  75
Dylan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carlin 10.005 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  72
Lexie 47.51 0 4 6 50NQ 2 0Daunt 03.459 16003 0 0
Jazz 78.45 6 3 2 37NQ 1 0Murphy 02.098 16004 0 0
Dixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cappiello 10.007 16063 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  74
Eddie 74.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Angle 02.2115 20005 0 0
Nugget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gorres 10.0016 20205 0 0

R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  186 SCT:  70
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.0061 16186 0 0

R

SUN 6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Jenny 54.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.243 04046 100 26
Jethro 63.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Poe 02.821 04049 100 17
Brodie 80.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0White 02.222 04047 100 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Owen 67.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.6312 08052 100 8
Scooter 65.39 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Starke 02.7213 08051 0 0
Pee Wee 54.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fricke 03.2911 08053 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
Zeeba 51.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Specht 03.5231 12059 100 22
Jayda 72.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gross 02.5233 12057 100 1
Oliver 55.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNeil 03.2534 12055 0 0
Aberdeen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halprin 00.0032 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  186 SCT:  70
Dallas 38.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.8358 16064 100 31
Tweed 75.25 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Miele 02.4757 16067 0 0
Diesel 58.72 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thompson 03.1755 16070 0 0
Nikki 52.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Banask 03.5554 16072 0 0
Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0059 16062 0 0
Rook 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0056 16069 0 0
Spirit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gorres 00.0060 16204 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  74
Quint 55.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hofelich 03.3697 20074 100 18
Peach 74.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Turner 02.4898 20073 0 0
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